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Raymond Alastair Channing

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Raymond Alastair Channing
Postcode

Date of birth May 1943

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF
LOGISTICS AND TRANSPORT IN THE
UK

ABP FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
THE UNITED KINGDOM MAJOR
PORTS GROUP LIMITED

THE TEIGNMOUTH QUAY COMPANY
LTD

TEIGNMOUTH QUAY COMPANY
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

LONDON CONTAINER TERMINAL
(TILBURY) LIMITED

MILLBAY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ABP (PENSION TRUSTEES) LIMITED
ABP PROPERTIES LIMITED
ASSOCIATED BRITISH PORTS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORLD PORT SERVICES LIMITED
COLCHESTER DOCK TRANSIT
COMPANY LIMITED

PORT EMPLOYERS AND
REGISTERED DOCK WORKERS
PENSION FUND TRUSTEES
LIMITED(THE)

SOUTHAMPTON CONTAINER
TERMINALS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02629347

01764227

02787097

00023449

01420902

01249844

02163980

00937691

01755929

01612178

00917627
00197109

00678077

01960484

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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901030265

901030265

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/11/1995

01/09/1995
01/02/1993
01/11/1992
01/11/1992
23/08/1992
12/07/1992
12/07/1992
12/07/1992

09/06/1992

04/05/1992
26/04/1992

05/12/1991

06/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/05/2000

22/04/1997

31/08/1995

22/04/1997

22/04/1997

13/12/1995

22/04/1997

31/08/1995

31/08/1995

22/04/1997

22/04/1997
22/04/1997

28/05/1992

14/02/1997

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
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Raymond Alastair Channing 901030265
ASSOCIATED BRITISH PORTS 02086213 Non-Trading 06/09/1991 22/04/1997 Director
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
THE ASSOCIATION OF EMPLOYERS 02518525 Company is dissolved 04/07/1991 03/07/1992 Director

OF MEMBERS OF THE FORMER

REGISTERED DOCK WORKERS

PENSION FUND LIMITED

LOWESTOFT CARGO TERMINAL 01741911 Company is dissolved 12/06/1991 22/04/1997 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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